
burnbraefarmsfoodservice.com

Ready-to-use and easy-to-store; reduce costs, labour and waste  
with our liquid eggs. Our services extend beyond our products; 

we offer our partners everything from menu development to 
training and market information.  

Pour-in profits.

T H E  B U S I N E S S  O F  E G G S™

Liquid Eggs



Effortless menus.
Ease into breakfast, lunch or dinner with 
a variety of our liquid egg products.

CONVENIENT
• No cracking, no shells, no mess
• Ready-to-use, available in convenient fresh or frozen formats
• Easy to store

ECONOMICAL
• Cost competitive to shell eggs
• Cost saving, reduced labour and waste
• Portion control for menu and recipe planning

SAFE
• Made from 100% shell eggs
• Pasteurized for food safety

Cooking Instructions
See our specifications for individual product preparation.

For ordering, information, or customer service assistance call 1 800 666 5979 or visit burnbraefarmsfoodservice.com

365
DAYS

3
DAYS

Shelf Life & Storage
FROZEN

THAWED

365 days if stored  
at  < _ -18˚C

3 days at 0˚C - 4˚C 
Longer times should be 
validated by users 

27-70
DAYS

LIQUID

Varies by format

T H E  B U S I N E S S  O F  E G G S™

Liquid Eggs

12 x 1 kg

20 kg bag / box 

10 kg bag / box

12 x 1 kg

12 x 1 kg

2 x 10 bag / box 

12 x 1 kg

12 x 1 kg

2 x 10 bag / box

2 x 10 bag / box

18 kg pail

18 kg pail 

12 x 1 kg

12 x 1 kg

 12 x 1 kg

12 x 1 kg
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Prestige Ultra Liquid Whole Egg

Burnbrae Farms Liquid Whole Egg (no CA)

Burnbrae Farms Liquid Whole Egg (no CA)

Prestige 10% Sugar Egg Yolk

Prestige Ultra Bake Liquid Whole Egg (no CA)

Prestige Ultra Plus Liquid Egg Product 

Prestige Ultra Plus Liquid Egg Product

Naturegg Free Run Liquid Whole Egg

Prestige Free Run Liquid Whole Egg

Prestige Ultra Liquid Whole Egg

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Whole Egg (no CA)

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Egg Whites 

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Whole Egg

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Egg Whites

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Egg Yolk

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Whole Egg (no CA)

10065651000370

10065651000455

10065651000462

10065651001971 

10065651002169

10065651002374 

10065651002398

10065651003685

10065651019563

10065651024215

10065651000301

10065651000356 

10065651000387

10065651000394

10065651002558

10065651002664

00037 

00045

00046

00197 

00216 

00237

00239

00368 

01956

02421

00030

00035 

00038 

00039

00255

00266

SCC CODE CASE  
FORMAT

PRODUCT 
CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION KOSHER

Keep liquid eggs  
refrigerated. Store 
between 0-4˚C
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